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Slalom Gigant Kobiet — Klasyfikacja Generalna

Nazwisko i imie
Leszczyriska Katarzyna
Klimek Karolina
Kaczmarek Dorota
Gorecka Klaudia
Horeczy Urszula
Iwinska Katarzyna
Popieluch Agata
Gawet Karolina
Kukuczka Joanna
Wistawska Katarzyna
Kotder Anna
Marzec Katarzyna
Michalik Matgorzata
Solecka Katarzyna
Zwijacz Monika
Blauth Katarzyna
Zastawna Alicja
Wykrota Agata
Kohut Joanna
Wyporek Karolina
Cholawo Matgorzata
Gajewska Ewa
Jurkiewicz Anna
Biegun Dominika
Kumor Paula
Matysa Zuzanna
Dobija-Dziubczyriska Monika
Mieszczak Monika
Swinder Maja
Gorska Zuzanna
Badowska Julia
Kacka Anna
Nowakowska Agnieszka
Kot Barbara
Bedkowska Alicja
Rytko Marta
taszcz Hanna
Sottys Magdalena
Lutoborska Zofia
Zurawiecka Anna
Rajpold Anna
Jezierska-Krupa Katarzyna
Stefanczyk Aleksandra
Matysa Katarzyna
Hatadus Martyna
Pachole Joanna
Czapska Julianna
Majlert Joanna
Potyrata Paulina
Lisak Wiki
Potempska Justyna
Zasacka Julia
Starzec Katarzyna
Bartoszewicz Matgorzata
Krystek Katarzyna
Pakoniska Patrycja
Padlewska Julia
Feusette Nastazja
Bugno Paulina
Siegel Ewa
tyson Barbara
Levoniuk Nelli
Gwéidz Ewa
Sinkowska Olga

Uczelnia 1
ASP Warszawa
PWSOS Radom WZTiR Zakopane
ALK Warszawa 120
AGH Krakow 80
UJ Krakow 100
Politechnika Warszawska 70
Politechnika Wroctawska 60
AWF Krakéw 46
AWF Katowice 56
ASP Warszawa 50,5
UAM Poznan 65
ASP Warszawa
PSI Gliwice
ATH Bielsko-Biata
CM UJ Krakéw 36
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Politechnika Krakowska
UM Lublin
UJ Krakow
AWF Krakow
ALK Warszawa
AWF Krakow
PSI Gliwice
UJ Krakow 44
UJ Krakow 50,5
AWF Krakow
Uniwersytet Gdanski
PSI Gliwice
UEK Krakéw
Uniwersytet Warszawski
SWPS Warszawa 29
ASP Katowice
SGH Warszawa
Politechnika Poznanska
ALK Warszawa
AGH Krakow 42
Uniwersytet Warszawski
CC Warszawa 40
Politechnika Warszawska 38
GWSH Katowice
UJ Krakow
PSI Gliwice
SWPS Warszawa 22
UP Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
PSI Gliwice
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Uniwersytet Warszawski
UJ Krakow
AGH Krakéw
SWPS Warszawa 15
Uniwersytet Warszawski
UEK Krakéw
Politechnika Poznanska
PSI Gliwice
UJ Krakow
UJ Krakow
Uniwersytet Warszawski 8
PSI Gliwice
SGGW Warszawa
Politechnika Warszawska
CC Warszawa 1
UJ Krakow
WUM Warszawa

120
100
80
70
42*
60
49*
65
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44
36
40
26
38

29
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v
80
100
120

70
65
60
49
46
30
52

42

38

36
44
56
33
27

40

24

14
21

\' \'/] F Suma
120 120 540
120 100 100 520
440
100 65 60 375
65 56* 65 360
80 46* 56 331
42* 70 49 288
44* a4 274
49 40%* 272

46 44 70 240,5
70 42 229
49 46 181
31 21* 31 174
27 52 159
36 20 156
60 38 154
38 36 143
60 80 140
26 25 140
36 34 135
40 22 118
23 15 14 114
15 20 14%* 108
29 107

52 102,5
56 42 98

26 33 35 94
35 18 93

40 86

12 12 85
28 8 16 83
18 18 23 83

30 82

80 80

80

23 79

32 72

26 64

12 17 7 64
34 58
20 9 28 58
6 6 56

52 52

1 9 52
19 46

32 10 42

38 38

10 3 31
29 29

11 26

24 24

1 18

14 18

1 12

3 4 12

9

8

7 7
5 5

4 4
1

1
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Slalom Kobiet — Klasyfikacja Generalna

Imie i Nazwisko
Klimek Karolina
Horeczy Urszula
Gorecka Klaudia
Iwiniska Katarzyna
Kaczmarek Dorota
Leszczyriska Katarzyna
Popieluch Agata
Gawet Karolina
Wistawska Katarzyna
Kotder Anna
Kacka Anna
Wyporek Karolina
Michalik Matgorzata
Gajewska Ewa
Kohut Joanna
Swinder Maja
Zwijacz Monika
Cholawo Matgorzata
Gorska Zuzanna
Matysa Zuzanna
Zastawna Alicja
Marzec Katarzyna
Kukuczka Joanna
Badowska Julia
Rytko Marta
Biegun Dominika
Solecka Katarzyna
Mieszczak Monika
Kot Barbara
Stefariczyk Aleksandra
Sottys Magdalena
Rajpold Anna
Lutoborska Zofia
Jezierska-Krupa Katarzyna
Jurkiewicz Anna
Pakoriska Patrycja
Nowakowska Agnieszka
Matysa Katarzyna
Kumor Paula
taszcz Hanna
Potyrata Paulina
Pachole Joanna
Zurawiecka Anna
Bedkowska Alicja
Hatadus Martyna
Blauth Katarzyna
Feusette Nastazja
Starzec Katarzyna
Siegel Ewa
Padlewska Julia
Dobija-Dziubczyriska Monika
Potempska Justyna
Levoniuk Nelli
Czapska Julianna
Bartoszewicz Matgorzata
Bugno Paulina
tyson Barbara
Krystek Katarzyna
Gwoézdz Ewa
Zasacka Julia
Sinkowska Olga

Uczelnia

PWSOS Radom WZTiR Zakopane

UJ Krakow

AGH Krakéw
Politechnika Warszawska
ALK Warszawa

ASP Warszawa
Politechnika Wroctawska
AWF Krakéw

ASP Warszawa

UAM Poznan

ASP Katowice

AWF Krakéw

PSI Gliwice

AWF Krakéw

UJ Krakow

UEK Krakéw

CM UJ Krakow

ALK Warszawa
Uniwersytet Warszawski
AWF Krakéw
Politechnika Krakowska
ASP Warszawa

AWF Katowice

SWPS Warszawa

AGH Krakéw

UJ Krakow

ATH Bielsko-Biata

PSI Gliwice

Politechnika Poznanska
SWPS Warszawa

CC Warszawa

UJ Krakow

Politechnika Warszawska
PSI Gliwice

PSI Gliwice

UJ Krakow

SGH Warszawa

UP Krakéw

UJ Krakéw

Uniwersytet Warszawski
UJ Krakow

PSI Gliwice

GWSH Katowice

ALK Warszawa

UEK Krakéw
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Uniwersytet Warszawski
UEK Krakéw

SGGW Warszawa

UJ Krakéw

Uniwersytet Gdanski
SWPS Warszawa

CC Warszawa
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Politechnika Poznanska
PSI Gliwice

Politechnika Warszawska
PSI Gliwice

UJ Krakow

Uniwersytet Warszawski
WUM Warszawa
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vi
120
56*
100

80

40
65

46
36
27*
34
25

32
49

70

42

18

20

52

44
13

60

11

38

29

22

15

F
120
70
80
7*

100
65
40
56
49
44
38
36
33
42

60
46

17
25
35
15
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31
27
23
52
21

13
19
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Suma
580
440
395
375
360
300
275
273
236
215
209
176
173
171
166
163
162
147
144
140
139
138
124
119
116
113
107
101
100

90
85
80
80
78
72,5
71
61
60
53
52
48,5
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Druzynowa Klasyfikacja Generalna Kobiet

M. Uczelnia | 1} m v v v F  Suma
1 Uniwersytet Jagiellonski 378,5 259 221 276 280 166 283 1863,5
2 ASP Warszawa 290 271 156 341 393 1451
3 AWF Krakéow 254 268 304 161 203 1190
4  Politechnika Slaska Gliwice 97,5 126 213 161 159 160 916,5
5 AGH Krakéw 262 211 194 667
6 Politechnika Warszawska 227 170 120 517
7 Uniwersytet Warszawski 184 168 120 472
8 ALK Warszawa 214 207 421
9 SWPS Warszawa 149 65 53 75 50 392
10 UEK Krakow 100 128 123 24 375
11 Politechnika Poznanska 116 94 210
11 CCWarszawa 110 110

inisterstwo

Sportu'i Turystyki




